
Chapter Campaigns

Connecting
With

Business
Resources

Membership % Goals

Join our first Diamond Call!!

September 27- October 1st is
NEW MEMBER WEEK!

Click the link above 
to learn more about the
 benefits of connecting

with businesses, as well
as an easy-to-follow

Email template.

This year... we want you to grow your
chapter’s membership

Grow 10% - Recognized at State conference
Grow 20%- Recognized at State conference
Grow 30%- Send 1 person to nationals  to        
 participate in the Emerging Leaders Academy!!

SEPTEMBER

GLOBAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP WEEK 

3 3 3+ +
innovation challenge

entries
success stories of

local entrepreneurs
school/community
outreach activities

PROMOTIONAL
3 3 3+ +

school outreach
activities 

success stories of
alumni

community
outreach activities

COMMUNITY SERVICE
1 75% 1+ +

one or more
community service

activities

or more
participation of your

members

form of publicity or
promotion

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1bxAyAu4qA1Ke7ZKYrooGE4PXb7fqZ-QDwCkYd-KF1_U/edit?usp=sharing


Logan Heger
 - President -  
West Fargo High

School

Hannah Ripplinger
- Vice President -

Legacy High School

Jacquelyn Dufner
 - Vice President - 

Sheyenne High School

Ross Motter
- Vice President -

Jamestown High School 

Linnea Axtman
- Vice President -

Davies  High
School

Emma Habermann
- Vice President - 

Bottineau Highschool 

Abby Richman 
- Vice President -
Northern Cass 

Meet the Officers



Questions? 

Email Us!
Logan Heger
logan@nddeca.org

Jacquelyn Dufner
jacquelyn@nddeca.org

Ross Motter
ross@nddeca.org

Emma Habermann
emma@nddeca.org

Hannah Ripplinger 
hannah@nddeca.org

Linnea Axtman
linnea@nddeca.org

Abby Richman 
abby@nddeca.org

STAY TUNED!STAY TUNED!
Our next newsletter will come out in the

beginning of October!  
We wish you the best of luck with school, and don’t

forget to Maximize your Momentum!!  

@NDDECA

@NDDECA


